
 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 

 
SRM E-Tender Sale Period Extension Notice 

 
Extension to sale period, date of closing & due date of opening of the SRM E-Tender. 

 
The sale period, date of closing & due date of opening of following Tender is extended as 

below.  
 

This Office SRM E-Tender No. : -EE/HVDC/TL/O&M/DN/CHND/Tech/926 Tender 
no-21 (RFx No: 7000007026)/ (FY-2017-18) Dt: 14.12.2017 --------- 1st Extension 
thereof.  
 
 
Name of Work: - SRM E-Tender for Supply , Installation and transportation of  03 nos. of 5 
Star, 1.5 Ton (Bluestar make or equivalent make) Copper Split Air Conditioners at Dhaba 
Repeater Station (Vg. Runjha Dist.Yavatmal) under HVDC TL O&M Sub-Division, 
Chandrapur under HVDC TL O&M Division, Chandrapur 
 
 
Sale Period: - From Dt: 14.12.2017, 16:00Hrs. To 28.12.2017, 23.59.00Hrs  
 
1st time Extended Sale Period: - Dt: 30.12.2017 to Dt: 05.01.2018.  
 
Extended due date of Submission: - Dt: 05.01.2018 upto 23:00 Hrs.  
 
Extended due date of technical Bid opening dt.: - Dt: 06.01.2018 at 11:00 Hrs.  
(Onwards if possible)  
 
Note: - The Bidders shall take note of this Change please. However, all other terms and conditions 
of the original Tender notice shall remain unchanged.  
 

    Sd/- 
       Executive Engineer 

       HVDC TL O&M Division, 
                                                                                              Chandrapur 


